TAURUS TIG200DC-HF-P HEAVY DUTY WELDER – 220V
Description
SOME KEY FEATURES
Heavy duty.
Soft, stable arc.
High quality welds.
LCD digital display.
Pulse welding and high frequency ignition.
ACCESSORIES
Earth clamp cable kit.
Electrode holder cable kit.
TIG torch.
Argon flowmeter/
OPTIONAL EXTRA
Foot control if AC welding is required (TA-FOOT-CONTROL)
SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT CODE TIG200AC/DC-P-SV
MODEL TIG 200E AC/DC PULSE
RATED POWER SUPPLY INPUT 230V SINGLE PHASE
DUTY CYCLE 40°C @ 10 MINUTES 60% @ 155A  ?  100% @ 120A
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
Tagline or Address
Page 1
Footer Tagline
OPEN CIRCUIT VOLTAGE 72V
WELDING CURRENT RANGE 5 – 200A
DIMENSIONS(mm) AND NET WEIGHT(kg) 465 x 146 x 278mm  ?  10kg
Product Category
1. Taurus Machines
Date Created
29 Jul 2025
TAURUS WELDING PRODUCTS
Tagline or Address
Page 2
Footer Tagline